
GKN

5 m

5 m

9 
m

9 m

50 m

100 m

100 m

100 m

100 m

5 
m

5 
m

1

54

55

56

64

65

66

68

69

71

73
74

78/1

79

81

82

83

36/1

4342
4140

39
38

35/2

34

35/1

33/132

31

30

29

28

27

2

36
/2

25

24

23

22

21

20

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

9

87
6

54

3

36/3

33/2

út

ár
ok

árok

árokárok
járda

járda

já
rd

a

árok

út

44

26

járda
járda

út

orsz. közút

Cserfa

018

saját használatú út

Önkorm.

Kultúrház

ár
ok

já
rd

a

já
rd

a

ár
ok

013/28

016

013/4

013/5

013/7

E

013/18

Sz

53

57

58

013/26

013/27

Sz
84

021/6

59

Sz

021/10

014/2

16
7.

5

16
2.

518
3

.0

186.6

18
2,5

166.9

162.5

20
0

18
0

15
7.

5

16
5

15
2.

5

152.19

15
5

148.75

15
0

155.3

149.6

16
0

15
2.

5

16
5

15
7.

5

16
0

15
0

15
2.

5

14
7.

5

14
7.

5

L

Sz

Sp

Gyertyános
Széles kút

78/2

Berki rétek

Berki rét

60

62

63

67

70

76
77

75

72

80

olajkút

olajkút

021/4

026/1

025/2
025/1

026/2

024

027

023

019/4019/3

04

06

03
012

010/1

01
0/

4
01

0/
5

01
0/

6

019/6

021/7

02
0

08

019/5

02

015

R

E

L

R
L

L

L

L

Sz

Sz

Sz
Sz

Sz

Sz

Sz

RR

E

L

Sz

Sz

L

L L

L

Sz

S
z

S
z

S
z

S
z

R

R

L

L

R

L

árok

ár
o

k

árok

árok

árok

ár
ok

ár
ok

árok

s.h. út

út

sa
já

t h
as

zn
ál

at
ú 

út

Fᜐ
zv

öl
gy

i-p
at

ak

temetᔐ
R

E

E

állam
i terület I.

021/8

09

Sz

Sz
Sz

013/19
013/20

Sz

013/21013/22
013/23

Sz
Sz

013/24

Sz

019/2

R

Sz

Sz

Sz

R

Sz

013/6 Sz

013/8
Sz

Sz

Sz

013/10
013/11

013/12
013/13

013/14
013/15

013/16

013/9

Sz

Sz

Sz

Sz

Sz

s.h.út

021/2 közút

022
ud

02
1/

5

L

vízmᜐ

013/3

Fᜐ
zv

öl
gy

i-p
at

ak

01
0/

2
01

0/
3

021/9

05

014/1
E013/25

013/17

R

52
Kossuth   Lajos   utca

K
ossuth   Lajos   utca

52

Sz

9 
m

74

74

orsz. közút

07

5 m

16
0

5 m

MAGYARSZENTMIKLÓS

HOSSZÚVÖLGY

HOSSZÚVÖLGY

H
os

sz
úv

öl
gy

M
A

G
Y

AR
S

ZE
N

TM
IK

LÓ
S

Hk.F.M.

Hv.F.Hk.

Ú.F.H.

M.F.Ú.

75
13

2

Ho
ss

zú
vö

lg
y

MAGYARSZENTMIKLÓS

Ú
JU

D
V

A
R

H
O

M
O

K
K

O
M

Á
R

O
M

9 m

Nagykanizsa felé

Zalaegerszeg felé

010/7
Sz

01
1/

1

R

5 
m

S
z

45

46

47

51

50

V

SZ

Gksz

Má-2/t

Má-1/t

Má-1

Má-2

E

Zkp

E

Kü-Sp

Kü-T

Sp

Lf-1

Lfk

0 500 m

E

T

N

he

R

T T

50 m

Lf-1

Lf-1

E

Má-2/t

E

Kü-Sp

Lfk

E

Zkp

V

Má-1/t

Má-1/t

Má-2/t

árok

ár
ok

árok

út

út

út

ár
o

k

ár
ok

011/2

Má-2/t

E

Má-1/t

Kü-T

Zkp

Zkp

Lf-1

Má-1

Má-2/tMá-1

E

Má-2/t

E

Má-1/t

Má-1/t

Má-2/t

Má-1/t

Lf-1

Gksz

Gksz

Lfk

G

VT

SZÁ

VT

Má-1

V

E

E

Lfk

Lfk

Lfk

Gksz

E

V

villamos elosztóhálózat

vízmᜐ

tervezett szennyvízátemelᔐ

kiszolgálóút

fᔐút

nagy- középnyomású gázvezeték

tervezett szennyvíz fᔐgyüjtᔐ csatorna(nyomott)

gázfogadó állomás

transzformátor állomás

UTAK
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